UNOFFICIAL COPY

This Instrument Prepared By:
AMERICAN CHARTERED BANK

After Recording Return To:
AMERICAN CHARTERED BANK
1S660 MIDWEST ROAD,
SUITE 100
OAKBROOK TERRACE,
ILLINOIS 60181



Doc#: 1615942086 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A.Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/07/2016 03:25 PM Pg: 1 of 3

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE
FILE # 272 1349

[Space Above | his Line For Recording Data] --

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

Loan Number: 160316001

FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to ASSOCIATED BANK, N.A., 200 NORTH ADAMS ST., CREEN BAY, WI 54301 ITS SUCCESSORS AND/OR ASSIGNS

all the rights, title and interest of undersigned in and to that certain Real Estate Mortgage dated 05/16/2016 executed by KAMLENA ABRAHAM AND SAMUEL ABRAHAM, HUSBAND AND WIFE, AS TENANTS BY TIE ENTIRETY, 7026 EMERSON ST, MORTON GROVE, ILLINOIS 60053

to AMERICAN CHARTERED BANK

a ILLINOIS BANKING CORPORATION organized under the laws of the State of ILLINOIS and whose principal place of business is 1S660 MIDWEST ROAD, SUITE 100, OAKBROOK TERRACE, ILLINOIS 60181

and recorded either:

concurrently herewith; or on o 7 June 2016

, as Instrument No. 1615942086

in ho. b

page

, the County Recorder of Deeds of COOK

County,

ILLINOIS

, describing land therein as:

SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF AS EXHIBIT "A".

AS RECORDED CONCURRENTLY HEREWITH

P.I.N.: 10-18-121-027-0000

Commonly known as: 7026 EMERSON ST, MORTON GROVE, ILLINOIS 60053

DocMagic EForms www.docmagic.com

1615942086 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Mortgage. The original principal amount due under this note(s) is \$ 366,000.00

AMERICAN CHARTERED BANK, AN ILLINOIS BANKING CORPORATION

By: KATHLEEN DZAMBAZI OFFICER	(Seal)
900 PM	ine For Acknowledgments]
State of ILLINOIS	
County of	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged bef	To e me this MAY 16, 2016
by KATHLEEN DZAMBAZI, OFFICER	0,
(Name and title of corporate o	fficer/member/m.n° zer/partner/agent)
of AMERICAN CHARTERED BANK	<u> </u>
(Name of corporation/limited liab	ility company/partnership acknowledging)
ILLINOIS	LINOIS BANKING CORPORATION
(State or place of incorporation/organization)	[Type of entity (e.g., cc (poration)]
on behalf of the <u>ILLINOIS BANKING COR</u>	PORATION
[Type of entity (e.g., corpora	ation)]
^	Enavorettayes
SHARON K. HARTE NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF DU PAGE MY COMMISSION ENFIRES 08-28-2018	Signature of Person Taking Acknowledgment
	Title
(Seal)	Serial Number, if any

1615942086 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Legal Description: LOT 17 IN FIFTH ADDITION TO MILLS PARK ESTATES, BEING MILLS AND SONS SUBDIVISION IN SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Permanent Index #'s: 10-18-121-027-0000

Proberty of Cook County Clerk's Office Property Address: 7026 Emerson Street, Morton Grove, Illinois 60053